PRODUCT CATALOGUE
WATER TREATMENT EQUIPMENT
3
Water treatment
equipment
4
5
1-  Screens..................................................................................................................

2,0
1,0
0,0
9,0
10,0
15,0 20,0 25,0 30,0
10,05,0 15,0 20,0 25,0 30,0
83 r.p
.m
.
55 r.p.m.
55 r.p.m.
83 r.p.m.
CURVAS DE POTENCIA ABSORBIDA
Tipo
MR10-600 6,00
83
Velocidad
(CV)
Potencia
Rotor (r.p.m.)
L (m)
(Kw)
Potencia
Motor (r.p.m.)
Velocidad
Máx. (cm.)
Inmersión
(83/55)
40
(43/28,2)
30
(32/21)
1500
(1500/1000)
24
MR10-750 7,50
83
(83/55)
50
(48,3/32,2)
37
(36/24)
1500
(1500/1000)
24
MR10-900 9,00
83
(83/55)
60
(67/42,9)
45
(50/32)
1500
(1500/1000)
24
Tipo
MR10-300 3,00
74
Velocidad
(CV)
Potencia
Rotor (r.p.m.)
L (m)
(Kw)
Potencia
Motor (r.p.m.)
Velocidad
Máx. (cm.)
Inmersión
(74/49)
20
(20/13,4)
15
(15/10)
1500
(1500/1000)
29
MR10-450 4,50
74
(74/49)
30
(30/19,7)